28 Aralik 2018 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEYAZKULE(2)

2 SURKAPI(3)
3 AGENOR(7)
4 ERGINSOY(5)
5 AKSOYAK(1)
6 TANYERI(6)
7 ALIBEGI(4)

8 EFEBABA®)

Yas
5yd k

S5yka
4yaa
4yka
7yka
4ykk
8yaa

Tyka

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW/Y1

1.)36.000 &
1.)5.400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UFUKBIR - SABIHA KIZ

ALTAHA - SEKERPARE
NURETTIN BEY - KIZIMBERVAN
TAMERINOGLU - BERDANGULU
BILGIN- YUKSELIS

BILGIN- SERKIZIM

YALAZ - ZEVKi SEFA

TEKELIOGLU - ALUSTALIM

Siklet
57,5

56,5
53,5
555
59,5
55,5
555

56,5

2)14.400 ¢
2)2.160 ¢

Jokey
MER.GELIK

GKALIN
YARAS
MC.DEMR
H.GUN

NAKTAS
E.EMRE DOGRU

F.HIM

57.50 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
ELI. KAYA

ZAF. GEZICI
ALA KARACA
M ZIY. ADALAR
DEN. KURTEL
S. K OZCOLAK
MUS. ALAK

OGU. IKEN

3)7.200 ¢
3)1.080 ¢

Antrenérii
AATAS

SEY.GOKGE
MEH.KAYA
SEY.GOKCE
SDEMR
TATES
SALMAZ

HAL. KAYA

Derece

2.34.83

2.35.10

2.36.07

2.36.17

2.37.60

2.37.66

24117

242.76

2100 Kum
4)3600t
4)540 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark G Gk.
185 32(1) 1 15Boy
425 972(4) 4 5Boy
790 2618) 3 YanmBoy
565 1223(3) 2
240 23112) 8 1Boy
670 8(6) 7
430 868(5) 6 1,5 Boy
740 3657) 5

izmir Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

GANYAN(2) :1,85 %, IKILI(2/3) :5,90 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/3) :9,45 £, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/7) :52,43 4, PLASE(2) :1,15 b, PLASE(3) 2,55 t, 4. CIFTE(1/2) 5,70 ©

HP
92

42

31

80

40

24

28



